33°SMEY

WTX6/700R8

Produktgrupp
Produktgrupp

Underfamilj AS400
Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Nettovikt (kg)
Utmatningsbord
Passar for
Justerbara fétter

Konstruktion
List Ja
Diameter for kran 32 mm
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Diskmaskin

Ingéngsbord foér diskmaskin med
dngkondensator 600

ZK ACCESSORI X LVS PROFESS.

700 mm
750 mm
822 mm
29,000 kg
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HTY625DH-DEH
5 mm
Bakre hojd
Nedre hyllan
. 705
750
& 8
: 8
=
[T}
429 @
Bl—l
215,5 509 255
750
15,100, 610, 25
5 o
Of E ‘#I'
- 85
SEZIONE C-C
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